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RESULT CUM - CONSOLIDATED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate

Programme

Semester / Year

Status 

Entered by 

Date : ________________ Registrar / Controller of Examination

TOTAL

DIVISION 

Subject 

Code
Subject 

Maximum

Marks

Minimum Pass

Marks

Marks 

obtained

Fresh

10501399 2100

First

Father’s Name

D.O.B

Session

Roll No. 

29.07.2009

 B.SC ( HOTEL MANAGEMENT )

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

ENG

ENM

ENP

ENC

BEE

MEW

END

INT

Food & Beverage Service 

Front Ofce

Accommodation Operations 

Application of Computers 

Hotel Engineering 

Nutrition

Communication

Accountancy 

71

72

81

54

70

87

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

MAS

MED

APM

POM

MEA

CAM

Food Production Operations 

Food & Beverage Operations 

Front Office Operations 

Accommodation Operations 

Food & Beverage Controls 

Hotel Accountancy 

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

FLM

TMD

IEP

AUE

PRM

INM

TOM

Advance Food Production Operations 

Advance Food & Beverage Operations 

Front Office Management 

Accommodation Management

Financial Management 

Strategic Management 

Research Project 

 

 

 SUBRAMANIAN S.VIJAYARASU 

06/04/1988 

61

66

59

81

67

56

49

51

64

65

61

54

72

75

83

2006 -  2009

S62HM09003

Consolidated


	Page 8

